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
Levant. Offers 3 water wells & established
hunting enhancements. $750/ac.

152 ac. Logan County cropland & CRP

with Highway frontage Oakley, KS
$1100/ac. UNDER CONTRACT

WE WANT YOUR LAND LISTINGS
GIVE ROCK A CALL TODAY!!
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
9 UNIT MOBILE HOME PARK
GOOD RENTAL HISTORY
MANAGEMENT IN PLACE
TERMS AVAILABLE
CALL PAT FOR DETAILS
Opportunity Knocks! Reduced Price!
Locate your business in Colby’s fastest
growing area along 1-70. 2-6 acre lots.
Call Marilyn for information.

LAND&, COMMERCIAL Opportunities
the paamide a/ Land......

*Land*

NEW LISTING 313 +/- Acres of cropland & grass,
.| Homestead Offers 4 BR, 2 bth, nice home plus build-
¥ ings. SW /4 20-9-31 & SE/4 19-9-31. Thomas Co.
R
160 +/_ Acres: Grass & Dryland! NE/4 10-4-32. Rawlins County.
NEW LISTING.
++++++
325 +/- Acres: of Grass & Attractive Newer Home S/2 Less R/W
26-5-39. Cheyenne Co.
44+
620 +/_ Acres: Great Native Grass!!! Fencing in great shape &
81.6 crop base. 35-5-42 Cheyenne Co.
444+
555 + /_ Acres: Irrigated land. Buyer to receive existing irrigation equip-
ment. Location: 3 Miles S. and 1 1/4 Miles E. of Mingo, Ks.
4444+
162 +/_ Acres: CRP Dryland Call Today! NW/4 6-1-41 Cheyenne,
County. CRP Info on www.stockrealtyandauction.com.
+H++++
480 +/_ Acres: Grass and Dryland. 1 year remains on Cash Lease
W/2 & S/E 3-13-33 Logan County.
+H++++
316 +/- Acres: of fantastic cropland & grass. 3 BR home,
-car garage, several out buildings in Sheridan Co.

*Commercial*

Call Terry Stover today for details on
several Atwood, Ks Commercial Listings!

R RS

ness opportunity. Downtown commercial bldg.,
business and 6 rental units.

- 4+

| call Terry Stover today for details on this brick tri-

s

— j Colby Car Wash for sale. Call Molly details on
Ll ] this Investment property in great location.
Ald
Stock’s Full Team of “YELLOW SHIRTS” & Experience
want to handle your next Auction...

Call the “WE SELL” TEAM.

Check Our Website
www.stockrealtyandauction.com
Terry Stover: 785-626-2082 Molly Oliver: 785-462-5203
Ron Stock: 402-649-3705 Mark Stock: 402-276-2077
STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
STHOCK www.stockrealtyandauction.com
s E 785-460-SOLD (7653)

390 N. Franklin, Ste. 100, Colby, KS 67701
QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

=

WHEN YOU “HUNT” WITH A
Bag your limit CLASSIFIED AD!"!

in values - buy
785-462-3963

and sell in the
classifieds!!

ay B

1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500
Price reduced. 2.7 acres, lots of trees,
room & privacy. 4bdrm, 3 bath ranch.

1285 W 7th
4 bedroom, 2 bath home with at-
tached garage, has endless stor-
=| [age and situated on a low traffic
~ WliT:s, __ _f||street. The bonus is the 27°x30’
815 Lane Dr. $79,500 building that is ideal for your per-
sonal workshop or recreational

New kitchen, open floor plan, sprin-
klers, new siding, gutting & roof. toys. Give Pat a call today.

685 W 5th
Master suite filled
= with built-ins and stor-
~ age in this 4 bdm,| 5=
- 25 bath home, w/| |~

: fullbasement. It is lo- 856 E. 6th $78,500
" cated on a comer lot. | Minimal steps, small yard, full finishe

Check out the price! | |bsmt. Great starter or retirement home.

310 S. Garfield W
$143,000

855 S. Grant $72,500
Room to grow. 3 bdrm, 2 bath home. Ope

~ting deck in back,
floor plan, low maintenance exterior.

nice front porch.

3 gl ey Gt

580 S. School $78,500
3 bedroom, 2 bath home on corner lot
Large front deck. 2 car detached garage.

~ 695 N. Chick $72,
Recently remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath on
a corner lot w/ large front porch.

206-208 Plum Oakley
Nice duplex. Good rental history. 2 bdrm,
1 bath, and 1 car garage for each unit.

310-316 W. 7th Oakley
4 plex with good rental history. Walk
to school or town. Updated & ready.

625 W. 7th
555 N. Grant
562 Co Rd W.
685 W. 6th
900 E. 9th
695 N. Chick
855 S. Grant $72,500
680 W. 4th UNDER CONTRACT
510 S. Lincoln UNDER CONTRACT
1235 W. 6th $74,500

$27,500
$39,500
$42,500
$49,900
UNDER CONTRACT
$72,500

1285 E. 8th $133,500
310 S. Garfield $143,000
685 W. 5th $149,000
424 Smith Dr. $182,500
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
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